ASS. REC. BY:	3/7P19019830/KVd312
Kenneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: 547 61382 Yr Regn: 04, 7
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD TTP WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	Truck / Traller or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	1
at Workshop m/s / ten Yap I	Catalan Co. 13
of	V
Insured:	Sp.Reading 35352 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: MRO53REH1045489
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Sood / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inerder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STP A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/5501/
(Policy Condition)	- 77576 16
Plemark: The veh had commenced its N/S (R:
repair at the time of inspection.	- BSTOONTEXNOVATGYTESTLIZATMICTOHTSUTPIRTSUMIT
Bal. or Market Value:	- minental
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Fron! Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	Mm RVBat, m
Est. Repairs: Of days Res.: Yes or No	1004 21 /12/19
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	2/1/
	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / C	2000
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
File pass to	
SUJ 6138 L -×	
191,110 (10 0 63	
18/11/9 6/ Ly 8 42006 (Red	10,795.80, 7390
RECEIV	ED 1 8 1.07 2019
0.5	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 6
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 1701 60
Outo/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: 50
2 18/11 -typist Add Fe	99: Site Insp (\$)_s-Rs_si 50+5
and the state of t	Intendeur (\$
Report Format : TP	Tech Invs (\$), Others 40
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S Haco	Weekend (\$
	The same of the sa
	TOTAL 5M

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID Type:	714D
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	4619/07/07/09/
Vehicle No.:	5GJ6138L
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	08 Nov 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6L CVT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	1ZRX549740
Chassis No.:	MR053REH104544925
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,589.00
Original Registration Date:	04 Apr 2016
First Registration Date:	04 Apr 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$19,589.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	03 Apr 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$14,691.00
COE Expiry Date:	03 Apr 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$46,651.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$29,872.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$44,563.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Nov 2019

MSNH19143922 / S & H Motor Ple Ltd - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 30/10/2019 18:03 SUBMITPED BY: Wong Kee Nyuk

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	30010.7416060184737496452	139566	El 160
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	30/10/2019 18:03		
Date Of Accident	27/10/2019 18:55		
Exact Location Of Accident	TPE		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	7/A	
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SGJ6138L		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	CHUA KA POH		
NRIC No	S1403714D		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-82684128		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-82684128		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	TOYOTA		
Model	ALTIS		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident		*	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPOR	E) PTE. LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		

Fleet Policy NO

A 80429035 QMY Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

CHUA KA POH Name of Driver S1403714D NRIC No 22/07/1960 Date Of Birth **INDOOR** Occupation 09/03/1979 Date Of Driving Pass

40 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-82684128

Fax Number

OFFICE-82684128 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

110

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

HOUGANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE 9, POSTCODE: 538775, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4890999 - FAX NO: 63128989

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

refer attached police report.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMG829K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

BRENDAN LAI HONG SHENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S9627890Z

NRIC/Passport Number

330270302

Contact Number

81277888

Address

Postcode Insurance Company Name 'Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers 'lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to complle claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

(ETCH PLAN	T PAGE PLS
A - 8GJ6138L B - 8MG 829K	
but my rear portion.	Pottic was store
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

CHARGE SWIZEFFAFFORE, VO

HENG YAP SENG AUTO SERVICES

Blk 160, Sin Ming Drive, #08-13 Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722

Hp: 9183 3008

Fax: 6873 2017

Parts List Items

Vehicle No Vehicle Model :

20

21

22

23

24

SGJ6138L

Toyota Altis

Not Nothorn

Estimate Repair Cost

No.		Qty	Parts List items	\$ Bn 664.50
1		1	Rear bumper 482. w	\$ 711 136.20
2		2	Rear bumper side retainers	
3		2	Rear bumper brackets	\$ 01/ 152.20 2
4	000	1 set	Rear bumper clips	\$ 150.00
5		2	Rear bumper reflectors	\$ 156.20 X
6		1	Rear bootlid 635.70	\$ 755.90
7		1	Rear bootlid centre logo	\$ 12 65.10
8		1	Rear bootlid lock	\$ / 359.20 X
9		1	Rear bootlid "ALTIS" emblem	\$ nec 55.90
10		1	Rear bootlid 'COROLLA" emblem	\$12 74.10
11		2	Rear bootlid hinges	\$ 131.80 X
12		1	Rear bootlid outer chrome moulding	\$ 5- 279.10 X
13		2	Rear bootlid reflectors	\$ % 606.20 X
14		1	Rear bootlid weatherstrip	DIT \$ /NU 166.90
15		1	Rear bootlid inner trim board	\$ 1 303.10 X
16		1	Rear keyless sensor	SM 201.90 7
17		2	Tail lamps	nal \$4 808.20
18		2	Rear fender inner side trims	\$ 1,198.20 ×
19		1	Rear end nanel	4 \$ 517.10 —
			120/	And N. A. DAGGO.

		Parts Special Nett Items		ſ.	
25	1	Rear number plate		\$ 15	60.00 🛠
26	1	Reverse camera	nd		250.00 (
27	1 set	Reverse sensor	,,,		300.00 2005n
28	1	Rear floor panel insulation		\$ 202	250.00 🗶
				\$	860.00

229.60

781.10

LKK	Ant	o Cor					
					ce n	W.	
415.00							

To resurvey before/alter spray painting.

Rear end panel top gamish

Rear exhaust silencer mounting

Rear spare tyre top board

Rear spare tyre panel

Rear exhaust silencer

1

1

1 set

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary items () must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Total Parts

9,765.80

346.20

1,020.80 25010

CM \$ = 201.50 X

\$ n 599.60 X

In 65.90 X

8,905.80

Labour

1	Labour charge to remove, cut out damage portion, jack out, straighten, panel beating, welding, align and renew replaced parts.	\$ 2,200.00	8001
2	To putty and respray painting on affected areas.	\$ 2,000.00	9001
3	To remove, replace rear bootlid fittings to facilitate repair.	\$ 300.00	501
4	To remove, replace reverse sensor.	\$ 150.00	501
5	To remove, replace reverse camera.	\$ 150.00	301
6	To remove, replace rear exhaust silencer.	\$ 150.00	601
7	To remove, replace rear upholstery, garnish and attachments:	\$ 200.00	601
8	To check wiring and lightings.	\$ 80.00	201
	Total Labour	\$ 5,230.00	
	Total Parts and Labour	\$ 14,995.80	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

**************************************	Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
ENG YAP SENG A	UTO SERVICES	Ref : CS/TP1901983	0/Kvd3n2
	E #08-13 SIN MING AUTOCI 2 575722	TY Date: 19-11-2019 Code: TP514	
		ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SGJ 6138L
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	05/11/2019
	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
Make & Mode		c.c	1598
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
Chassis No.	MR053REH104544925	Colour	METALLIC SILVER
Odometer	55352	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Co	nditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Ty		CONTINENTAL	8 mm
L/H Front Ty	TO STREAM STREET	CONTINENTAL	8 mm
R/H Rear Ty		CONTINENTAL	8 mm
L/H Rear Tyr		CONTINENTAL	8 mm
4.		ription of Damages	
THE VEHICLE	SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT TH	E REAR PORTION.	
5.		neral Information	
Accident Da	ite 27/10/2019	Inspection Date	05/11/2019
Survey held		-13	
Repaire		SERVICE	
5a.		Remarks	
ANTUE INCOM	CTION WAS CONDUCTED ON DANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIO	NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.
5b.		mate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED	NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR	8: 6 Working D	ays



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGJ 6138L

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	BUCKLED	664.50	482.00
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	DISTORTED	136.20	136.20
	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS	DISTORTED	152.20	152.20
		NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	SERVICEABLE	156.20	-
-	REAR BOOTLID	BENT	755.90	655.70
	REAR BOOTLID CENTRE LOGO	NECESSARY	65.10	65.10
	REAR BOOTLID LOCK	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	359.20	11
4	REAR BOOTLID "ALTIS" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	55.90	
		NECESSARY	74.10	74.10
37	REAR BOOTLID HINGES	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	131.80	-
	REAR BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING	SERVICEABLE	279.10	-
		SERVICEABLE	606.20	-
	1 REAR BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	DISTORTED / DENTED	166.90	166.90
0.0	REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD	SERVICEABLE	303.10	-
11	1 REAR KEYLESS SENSOR	CRACKED	201.90	201.90
1 9	2 TAIL LAMPS	DENTED / CUT	808.20	808.20
93	2 REAR FENDER INNER SIDE TRIMS	SERVICEABLE	1,198.2	1
	1 REAR END PANEL	BENT	517.1	517.10
	1 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	MTG DISTORTED	346.2	229.60
	1 REAR SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	CRACKED	201.5	0 201.50
	1 REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	599.6	0
	1 SET REAR EXHAUST SILENCER MOUNTING	SERVICEABLE	65.9	0
1	LESS 25% DISCOUNT			946.60
			7,885.0	0 2,839.80
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			250.00
	1 REAR EXHAUST SILENCER (LOCAL REPAIR)(SN)	DENTED	1,020.8	
1	1 REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	SERVICEABLE	60.0	
	1 REVERSE CAMERA (SN)	SERVICEABLE	250.0	
	1 SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DENTED	300.0	200.0



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
MERCE	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	1.5
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSOLATION (SN)		1,880.80	450.00
	LABOUR LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE, CUT OUT DAMAGE PORTION, JACK OUT, STRAIGHTEN, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, ALIGN AND RENEW REPLACED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BOOTLID		2,200.00	800.00
	LOCK, REAR BOOTLID HINGES AND REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL. TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS.		2,000.00	900.00
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE REAR BOOTLID FITTINGS TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		300.00	
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR.		150.00	
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE REVERSE CAMERA.		150.00	3 THE
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE REAR EXHAUST SILENCER.		150.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE REAR UPHOLSTERY, GARNISH AND ATTACHMENTS.		200.00	
	TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTINGS.		80.08	20.00
	To dilect the second		5,230.00	1,970.00
	GRAND TOTAL		14,995.80	5,259.80

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	4,200.00
--	----------

Report Ref No. CS/TP19019830/Kvd3n2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.